
Bestenliste KRV Uelzen 2018

Springen

Ergebnisse aus FN Erfolgsdaten - 2018 - LPO Prüfung 

Platz Name Vorname Altersgruppe Sparte Verein LK PLP

1 Buchheim Marcel Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 2 22109

2 Iqbal-Pomplum-Fabiana Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 2 4615

3 Bescht Julius Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 2 4434

4 Schulze Bernd Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 2 4280

5 Clar Tobias Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 2 3278

6 Fehlhaber Manuel Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 2 2036

7 Clar Fabian Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 3 1660

8 Löer Rüdiger Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 1622

9 Niemann-Laue Jannes Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 3 1023

10 Schulze Kirsten Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 3 694

11 Hinrichs Caroline Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 3 650

12 Langer Alexandra Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 3 504

13 Hentis Sahra Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 3 489

14 Hümpel Sebastian Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 3 482

15 Ziehlke Nadja Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 3 346

16 Bruns Sabine Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 3 335

17 Schareina Marcel Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 2 332

18 Knapik Laura Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 4 271

19 Lippel Maren Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 3 235

20 Heise Alicia Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 3 215

21 Jelcic Thea Reiter Springen RFV Rosche u.Umgebung e.V. 5 197

22 Zimmermann Dominique Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 158

23 Bescht Susann-Babett Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 148

24 Müller-Ott Annelie Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 134

25 Cermann Alina Junior Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 112

26 Täger Stella Elisabeth Junior Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 111

27 Kresse Johanna Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 108

28 Lüske Frederike Reiter Springen Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 4 101

29 Wahler Christoph Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 95

30 Endrikat Juli Madita Junior Springen RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 6 90

31 Schenk Jacob Junior Springen RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 4 83

32 Schulze Janina Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 71

33 Sauer Sinah Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 70

34 Clar Alexander Junger Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 57

35 Neubauer Meike Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 54

36 Retz Jennifer Reiter Springen Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 5 53

37 Kühl-Iqbal Andrea Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 41

37 Boehnke Jennifer Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 4 41

39 Schulze Emely-Anin Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 39

40 Schulze Karin Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 33

40 Klopp Freya Junior Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 33

42 Zdeb Jan Junger Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 3 30

43 Kaupke Lena Junger Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 29

44 Gwynne Megan Junger Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 5 28

45 Leichtmann Marit Elisabeth Junior Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 27

46 Gretzki Anna Lena Junger Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 25

47 Oetzmann Maleica Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 24

48 Rathing Ilka Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 5 23

48 Hiller Stefan Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 23

50 Wischof Emilia Junior Springen RFV Brockhöfe 6 22

51 Wolter Lena Junger Reiter Springen RFV Himbergen 5 21

52 Burmester Josephine Isabell Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 20

53 Gromball Theresa Junger Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 18

53 Keunecke Tjorven Carina Junger Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 18

53 Staud Janice Junger Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 18

56 Döpel Juliana Junior Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 6 17

57 Täger Sophia Helena Junior Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 6 16

57 Henke Luisa Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 16

59 Eggerstedt Dana Lisan Junior Springen RG Wipperautal 6 15

59 Möhring Karl-Julius Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 15



59 Kaiser Eike Maximilian Reiter Springen RG Wipperautal 6 15

62 Benecke Christine Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 14

63 Himmel Michelle Sophie Junior Springen RG Wipperautal 5 13

63 Löer Meike Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 13

63 Heinelt Sarah Reiter Springen Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 6 13

66 Hentis Thorben Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 11

67 Klaiber Franziska Junger Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 6 10

68 Bargmann Luc Junior Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 6 9

69 Gade Ida Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 8

70 Deiters Kira Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 7

71 Golze Sonja Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 6

71 Neubauer Pauletta-Sophie Junior Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 6

73 Hoppe Maleen Junior Springen RFV Rosche u.Umgebung e.V. 6 5

73 Schenk Dorothee Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 5 5

75 Sprang Chrlotte Junior Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 4

75 Anacker Chiara Dania Junior Springen RFV Westerweyhe u.U. 6 4

77 Rose Carla Junior Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 2

78 Richter Johan Junior Springen RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 5 1



Bestenliste KRV Uelzen 2018

Dressur

Ergebnisse aus FN Erfolgsdaten - 2018 - LPO Prüfung 

Platz Name Vorname Altersgruppe Sparte Verein LK PLP

1 Nass Vera Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 2 3685

2 Schenk Jacob Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 2 3591

3 Rostek Sonja Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 2 1610

4 Brakenhoff Ekkehard Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 3 963

5 Löer Meike Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 770

6 Rüdiger Nadine Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 3 656

7 Siedentopf Vanessa Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 3 581

8 Keunecke Tjorven Carina Junger Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 3 481

9 Rehsen Michelle Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 422

10 Schulze Loisa Marie Junger Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 3 409

11 Peters Kristina Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 360

12 Schulze Emma Sophia Junior Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 4 292

13 Laser Hannah Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 279

14 Neubauer Maike Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 4 204

14 Schroeder Amelie Junior Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 204

16 Richter Lilli Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 4 185

17 Keunecke Inga Reiter Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 3 158

18 Wahler Theresa Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 144

19 Rose Carla Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 131

20 Schütte Vanessa Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 126

21 Fischer Sina Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 4 96

22 Jannsing Aenna Sophie Junior Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 6 79

23 Sassnau Ann-Katrin Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 77

24 Menk Katharina Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 4 74

25 Kunkel Denis Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 68

26 Schroeder Marena Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 62

27 Hentschel Kathrin Reiter Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 4 56

27 Becker Anna-Kristina Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 4 56

29 Richter Jessica Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 54

30 Ohm Akira Junger Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 52

31 Noergard Jensen Louise Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 48

31 Pressler Karoline Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 2 48

31 Kirschke Levke Junior Dressur RFV Himbergen 6 48

34 Niemann-Laue Burkhard Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 5 45

35 Buddich Lena Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 5 44

35 Rose Rosanja Junior Dressur RFV Himbergen 5 44

37 Weidmann Susanne Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 43

38 Polihronakis Elena Reiter Dressur RFV Himbergen 4 42

39 Bismark Friederike Reiter Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 4 39

39 Emel Katja Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 39

41 Schmidt Stefanie Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 38

42 Zinke Freda Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 37

43 Wahler Christoph Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 33

44 Neubauer Pauletta-Sophie Junior Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 28

45 Becker Johanna Reiter Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 4 26

45 Bösch Hanna Maria Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 26

47 Ziehlke Nadja Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 4 24

48 Trzaska Madlena Junior Dressur RFV Himbergen 6 22

49 Fritz Emma Emilia Junior Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 6 21

50 Jähnrich Eva Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 6 20

51 Damm Sarah Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 18

51 Bösch Hedi Mareen Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 18

53 Heinelt Sarah Reiter Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 6 17

54 Hoppe Maleen Junior Dressur RFV Rosche u.Umgebung e.V. 6 16

55 Richter Johan Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 5 15

55 Zierenberg Kim Junior Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 6 15

57 Gruhm Nike Reiter Dressur RFV Himbergen 5 14

58 Henke Luisa Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 12

59 Lüske Frederike Reiter Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 5 11

59 Römer Claudia Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 6 11



59 Gade Ida Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 11

59 Niebuhr Jella Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 11

59 Heise Alicia Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 5 11

64 Endrikat Juli Madita Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 6 10

65 Klare Manuela Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 9

65 Oetzmann Maleica Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 9

65 Voß-Führer Chrisitne Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 4 9

68 Schenk Lisa Junior Dressur RFV Himbergen 6 8

68 Richter Nova Joleen Junior Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 6 8

68 Täger Sophia Helena Junior Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 6 8

71 Zabielski Jana Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 7

71 Stiemert Anna-Maria Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 4 7

71 Gleich Vanessa Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 7

74 Meyer-Heise Sabine Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 5 6

75 Lerke Mandy Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 5

75 Kehrer Jenniffer Reiter Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. - 5

75 Täger Stella Elisabeth Junior Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 6 5

75 Lepel-Oetke Nike Reiter Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 5 5

75 Maquard Christin Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 6 5

75 Niemann-Laue Jannes Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 5 5

81 Himmel Michelle Sophie Junior Dressur RG Wipperautal 6 1



Bestenliste KRV Uelzen 2018

Vielseitigkeit

Ergebnisse aus FN Erfolgsdaten - 2018 - LPO Prüfung 

Platz Name Vorname Altersgruppe Sparte Verein LK PLP

1 Wahler Christoph Reiter VielseitigkeiRG Klosterhof Medingen 1 7426

2 Oetzmann Maleica Reiter VielseitigkeiRFV Bad Bodenteich 5 80

3 Endrikat Alicia Marie Junior VielseitigkeiRFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 6 50

4 Endrikat Juli Madita Junior VielseitigkeiRFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 4 34

5 Damm Sarah Reiter VielseitigkeiRFV Bad Bodenteich 5 22

6 Gesselmann Zoe Elisabeth MaJunior VielseitigkeiRFV Bad Bodenteich 5 11

7 Venske Lena Reiter VielseitigkeiRFV Brockhöfe 5 8


